Name
McDade, Kayce
Culpepper, Casey
Rath, Christian
Tate, Rashae

Sartain, Matthew

Vest, Jamie
Gonzales, Chelsea

Hendricks, Diana
Tinsley, Annie
Bailey, Indu

Evans, Ralph
Tinsley, Kimberly

Harris, Shree
Smith, Kyle

Taylor, Stacey
Rose, Adam

Gilder, LaTricia
Cockrell, Tavarus

Gatlin, Evan

Total Voluntary: 19

Voluntary Terminations

January FY2021

Department Position
Human Resources
Benefits Representative
Justice of the Peace #3
Justice of the Peace #3 Legal Clerk |

Sheriff's Office Detention

Human Resources

Detention Officer
Detention Officer
Detention Officer
Sheriff's Office
Dispatcher
Dispatcher
County Development Svcs
County Development Svcs Administrative Secretary
County Extension Service
County Extension Service County Ext. Agent - Home
219th District Court
Court Reporter
401st District Court
Court Officer
Court Reporter
District Clerk
Deputy District Clerk Il
Road & Bridge
Equipment Technician
District Attorney

Jail Operations
Jail Operations
Jail Operations

Dispatch
Dispatch

219th District Court

401st District Court
401st District Court

District Clerk
Equipment Services

District Attorney
District Attorney Misdemeanor Prosecutor
Constable Pct. 4

Deputy Constable

Juvenile Detention

Constable Pct. 4

Juvenile Detention
Juvenile Probation

Juvenile Probation Juvenile Prob Off - DSA

Victim Assistance Coordinator

Juvenile Supervision Officer

Date of
Hire

11/26/2019

7/15/2020

7/1/2019
10/5/2020
1/11/2021

9/23/2002

10/26/2020

2/6/1995

9/11/2017

3/3/2003

1/16/1991
12/2/1996

7/11/2016

2/10/2020

3/4/2019
9/14/2020

11/3/2020

8/6/2020

1/2/2020

Date of

Termination

1/15/2021
1/29/2021
1/8/2021
1/12/2021
1/23/2021

1/6/2021
1/9/2021

1/21/2021

1/29/2021

1/8/2021

1/22/2021
1/22/2021

1/22/2021

1/27/2021

1/8/2021
1/13/2021

1/8/2021

1/15/2021

1/14/2021

Years of
Service

1.14
0.54
1.53
0.27

0.03

18.30
0.21

25.98

3.39

17.87

30.04
2416

4.54

0.96

1.85
0.33

0.18

0.44

1.04
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Reason
Other Job Offer
Under Investigation
Dissatisfaction
Family Reasons

Dissatisfaction

Other Job Offer
Dissatisfaction

Retirement
Leaving Workforce
Retirement

Retirement
Retirement

Dissatisfaction
Family Reasons

Other Job Offer
Leaving Workforce

Dissatisfaction
Other Job Offer

Other Job Offer



