Voluntary Terminations January FY2021

	Sandary 112021					
			Date of	Date of	Years of	
Name	Department	Position	Hire	Termination	Service	Years
	Hum	an Resources				
McDade, Kayce	Human Resources	Benefits Representative	11/26/2019	1/15/2021	1.14	1
	Justice	of the Peace #3				
Culpepper, Casey	Justice of the Peace #3	Legal Clerk I	7/15/2020	1/29/2021	0.54	0
	Sheriff's	Office Detention				
Rath, Christian	Jail Operations	Detention Officer	7/1/2019	1/8/2021	1.53	1
Tate, Rashae	Jail Operations	Detention Officer	10/5/2020	1/12/2021	0.27	0
Sartain, Matthew	Jail Operations	Detention Officer	1/11/2021	1/23/2021	0.03	0
	She	eriff's Office				
Vest, Jamie	Dispatch	Dispatcher	9/23/2002	1/6/2021	18.30	18
Gonzales, Chelsea	Dispatch	Dispatcher	10/26/2020	1/9/2021	0.21	0
	•	Development Svcs				
Hendricks, Diana	County Development Svcs	-	2/6/1995	1/21/2021	25.98	25
	County E	Extension Service				
Tinsley, Annie	County Extension Service	County Ext. Agent - Home	9/11/2017	1/29/2021	3.39	3
		District Court				
Bailey, Indu	219th District Court	Court Reporter	3/3/2003	1/8/2021	17.87	17
	401st	District Court				
Evans, Ralph	401st District Court	Court Officer	1/16/1991	1/22/2021	30.04	30
Tinsley, Kimberly	401st District Court	Court Reporter	12/2/1996	1/22/2021	24.16	24
,		strict Clerk				
Harris, Shree	District Clerk	Deputy District Clerk II	7/11/2016	1/22/2021	4.54	4
,		ad & Bridge				
Smith, Kyle	Equipment Services	Equipment Technician	2/10/2020	1/27/2021	0.96	0
	Dist	rict Attorney				
Taylor, Stacey	District Attorney	Victim Assistance Coordinator	3/4/2019	1/8/2021	1.85	1
Rose, Adam	District Attorney	Misdemeanor Prosecutor	9/14/2020	1/13/2021	0.33	0
,	•	istable Pct. 4				
Gilder, LaTricia	Constable Pct. 4	Deputy Constable	11/3/2020	1/8/2021	0.18	0
	Juve	nile Detention				
Cockrell, Tavarus	Juvenile Detention	Juvenile Supervision Officer	8/6/2020	1/15/2021	0.44	0
,	-	nile Probation				
Gatlin, Evan	Juvenile Probation	Juvenile Prob Off - DSA	1/2/2020	1/14/2021	1.04	1
,						

Months	Reason		
1	Other Job Offer		
6	Under Investigation		
6 3 0	Dissatisfaction Family Reasons Dissatisfaction		
3 2	Other Job Offer Dissatisfaction		
11	Retirement		
4	Leaving Workforce		
10	Retirement		
0 1	Retirement Retirement		
6	Dissatisfaction		
11	Family Reasons		
10 3	Other Job Offer Leaving Workforce		
2	Dissatisfaction		
5	Other Job Offer		
0	Other Job Offer		